Module No. Dimmers Kw Primary (Amps) Branch (Amps)
PLJ-Q1.8 4 1.8 4 15 4 15
PLJ-D2.4 2 2.4 2 20 4 20
PLJ-D2.4 HP* 2 2.4 2 20 4 20
PLJ-D3.6 2 3.6 2 30 4 20
PLJ-6.0 1 6.0 1 50 4 20
PLJ-Q1.8/ND 4 1.8 4 15 4 TB
PLJ-CB --  --    1-8 20

PRODUCT DATA SHEET
A101
Ordering Information
*Denotes High Perforrmance chokes.
Breakers / Terminal Blocks
Module No. Dimmers Kw Primary (Amps) Branch (Amps)
PLS-Q2.4 4 2.4 4 20 4 15
PLS-D2.4 2 2.4 2 20 4 20
PLS-D2.4 HP* 2 2.4 2 20 4 20
PLS-D3.6 2 3.6 2 30 4 20
PLS-6.0 1 6.0 1 50 4 20
PLS-Q2.4/ND 4 2.4 4 20 4 TB
PLS-CB --  --    1-10 20
Breakers / Terminal Blocks
Electronics Diversified, Inc.
1675 N.W. Cornelius Pass Road ● Hillsboro, Oregon 97124 U.S.A.